
CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Local School Council Advisory Board 

Regular Meeting Schedules 
2021 - 2022 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION ADDRESS 

Monday, Sept. 20, 2021 6:00 – 8:00 p.m.  Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, Oct.  18, 2021 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, Nov. 15, 2021 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, Dec. 13, 2021* 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, Jan. 10, 2022 * 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, Feb. 14, 2022 * 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, Mar. 21, 2022 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, April 18, 2022 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, May 16, 2022 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

Monday, June 20, 2022 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Garfield Park Office 2651 West Washington Blvd, 60612 

 
*Except for December 13th (Winter Break), January 10th (M.L. King Day), and February 14th 
(President’s Day), meetings will be held on the third Monday of every month. 
 
Meetings are open to the public.  The agenda is posted 48 hours before each meeting at the  
Chicago Public Schools - Garfield Park Office, Office of Local School Council Relations,  
2651 West Washington Blvd. Chicago, Illinois 60612/  
 
For more information, please contact the Luis Garcia in the Office of Local School Council Relations at 
LFGarcia-Juarez@cps.edu or (773) 551-9268. 

mailto:LFGarcia-Juarez@cps.edu

